

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT
HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No. CC No. 1098 of 2025 and
WP.No. 22202 of 2019**

S. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.01.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> List this case on 0.02.2026. b/o aqs	