

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. CC.No. 1098 of 2025 and WP.No. 22202 of 2019

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Register is directed to print the name of Smt. NVR Rajya Lakshmi, learned counsel for the petitioner in WP.No.22202 of 2019, in place of Sri J.R.Manohar Rao, in the cause list. List on 16.03.2026. <u>NBK, J</u> myk	